

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
STEEL BEAM REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE 242 OVER I-240

0.000 MI

				GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC	
				MIAMI, FL	ASHEVILLE, NC	CANTON, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	9000.00	7725.00	15000.00
0002	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	664 SF	8.50 5644.00	5.70 3784.80	5.50 3652.00
0003	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	200 SF	8.00 1600.00	5.15 1030.00	5.00 1000.00
0004	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	4 EA	750.00 3000.00	258.00 1032.00	2500.00 10000.00
0005	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	48 DAY	50.00 2400.00	86.00 4128.00	400.00 19200.00
0006	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	88 EA	35.00 3080.00	6.20 545.60	60.00 5280.00
0007	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	35.00 2240.00	20.60 1318.40	20.00 1280.00
0008	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	16 DAY	200.00 3200.00	721.10 11537.60	200.00 3200.00
0009	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	8000.00 16000.00	1236.25 2472.50	4000.00 8000.00
0010	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	200 HR	55.00 11000.00	45.00 9000.00	50.00 10000.00
0011	8280000000-E	440	STRUCTURAL STEEL (7,058)	Lump Sum	65000.00	50750.00	75000.00
0012	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PARTIAL REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE #242	Lump Sum	3500.00	12000.00	6000.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) UNDER STRUCTURE WORK PLATFORM	Lump Sum	100.00	7500.00	6000.00
0014	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) ELASTOMERIC BEARING, MODIFIED TYPE I-B	2 EA	2000.00 4000.00	835.00 1670.00	600.00 1200.00
0015	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) TYPE I BRIDGE JACKING BRIDGE NO. 242	2 EA	5000.00 10000.00	20000.00 40000.00	12500.00 25000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL 139764.00	TOTAL 154493.90	TOTAL 189812.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL 139764.00	SUB-TOTAL 154493.90	SUB-TOTAL 189812.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
STEEL BEAM REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE 242 OVER I-240

0.000 MI

		LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.		CAROLINA BRIDGE CO INC		R. E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.	
		ROANOKE, VA		ORANGEBURG, SC		STATESVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	10000.00	10908.77	30000.00
0002	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	664 SF	9.26 6148.64	6.39 4242.96	8.50 5644.00
0003	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	200 SF	8.72 1744.00	5.81 1162.00	8.00 1600.00
0004	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	4 EA	1500.00 6000.00	546.71 2186.84	1000.00 4000.00
0005	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	48 DAY	200.00 9600.00	437.37 20993.76	50.00 2400.00
0006	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	88 EA	21.80 1918.40	17.49 1539.12	20.00 1760.00
0007	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	21.80 1395.20	23.24 1487.36	20.00 1280.00
0008	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	16 DAY	500.00 8000.00	393.63 6298.08	275.00 4400.00
0009	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	200.00 400.00	1394.43 2788.86	5000.00 10000.00
0010	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	200 HR	45.00 9000.00	45.00 9000.00	50.00 10000.00
0011	8280000000-E	440	STRUCTURAL STEEL (7,058)	Lump Sum	90600.00	110509.13	118000.00
0012	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PARTIAL REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE #242	Lump Sum	36100.00	7950.02	20000.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) UNDER STRUCTURE WORK PLATFORM	Lump Sum	2000.00	1.00	1.00
0014	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) ELASTOMERIC BEARING, MODIFIED TYPE I-B	2 EA	3000.00 6000.00	1965.02 3930.04	5000.00 10000.00
0015	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) TYPE I BRIDGE JACKING BRIDGE NO. 242	2 EA	1500.00 3000.00	17588.73 35177.46	12000.00 24000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	191906.24	TOTAL 218175.40	TOTAL 243085.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	191906.24	SUB-TOTAL 218175.40	SUB-TOTAL 243085.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
STEEL BEAM REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE 242 OVER I-240

0.000 MI

ZACHRY CONSTRUCTION TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
CORPORATION
SAN ANTONIO, TX BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00		24800.00
0002	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	664 SF	25.00	16600.00	15.00	9960.00
0003	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	200 SF	15.00	3000.00	20.00	4000.00
0004	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	4 EA	2000.00	8000.00	1500.00	6000.00
0005	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	48 DAY	100.00	4800.00	1150.00	55200.00
0006	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	88 EA	65.00	5720.00	80.00	7040.00
0007	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	35.00	2240.00	20.00	1280.00
0008	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	16 DAY	755.00	12080.00	300.00	4800.00
0009	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	7500.00	15000.00	4000.00	8000.00
0010	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	200 HR	45.00	9000.00	40.00	8000.00
0011	8280000000-E	440	STRUCTURAL STEEL (7,058)	Lump Sum		120000.00		199400.00
0012	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) PARTIAL REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE #242	Lump Sum		91472.83		135000.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) UNDER STRUCTURE WORK PLATFORM	Lump Sum		25000.00		1.00
0014	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) ELASTOMERIC BEARING, MODIFIED TYPE I-B	2 EA	8500.00	17000.00	4500.00	9000.00
0015	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) TYPE I BRIDGE JACKING BRIDGE NO. 242	2 EA	25000.00	50000.00	12000.00	24000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 399912.83 TOTAL 496481.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 399912.83 SUB-TOTAL 496481.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	1	139764.00
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	2	154493.90
BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC	3	189812.00
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	4	191906.24
CAROLINA BRIDGE CO INC	5	218175.40
R. E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.	6	243085.00
ZACHRY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	7	399912.83
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	8	496481.00